
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

St.Nr. 

G77 
1 

32 
91 
9 

45 
55 
5 
7 

19 
4 

92 
54 
90 
53 
14 
66 

G12 
57 
85 
23 
36 
17 

Name 

Marvin FRITZ 
Ilya MIKHALCHIK 
Marc MOSER 
Bastien MACKELS 
Dominic SCHMITTER 
Jan BÜHN 
Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 
Jan MOHR 
Erwan NIGON 
Julian PUFFE 
Ricardo BRINK 
Daniel KARTHEININGER 
Bobby BOS 
Toni FINSTERBUSCH 
Alessandro POLITA 
Philipp GENGELBACH 
Maximilian WEIHE 
Manuel SCHOEWER 
Kevin SIEDER 
Björn STUPPI 
Tim STADTMÜLLER 
Marc NEUMANN 
Tim EBY 

Nat 

DEU 
UKR 
DEU 
BEL 
CHE 
DEU 
NLD 
AUT 
FRA 
DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
ITA 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
AUT 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Bewerber 

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 

MGM Racing Performance 

EGS Moto Racing 

BCC Racing Team 

Kawasaki Weber-Motos Racing Team 

Alpha Racing Van Zon BMW 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

Team Suzuki Mayer 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

MGM Racing Performance 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

Buchner Motorsport 

JR-Racingteam 

EGS Moto Racing 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
BMW 

Reifen 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Bestzeit 

1:27.522 
1:27.550 
1:27.681 
1:27.777 
1:27.886 
1:28.008 
1:28.444 
1:28.445 
1:28.566 
1:28.698 
1:29.254 
1:29.318 
1:29.403 
1:29.439 
1:29.748 
1:29.838 
1:30.010 
1:30.895 
1:30.946 
1:32.101 
1:32.216 
1:32.302 
1:32.839 

Diff. 

0.028 
0.159 
0.255 
0.364 
0.486 
0.922 
0.923 
1.044 
1.176 
1.732 
1.796 
1.881 
1.917 
2.226 
2.316 
2.488 
3.373 
3.424 
4.579 
4.694 
4.780 
5.317 

Abstand 

0.028 
0.131 
0.096 
0.109 
0.122 
0.436 
0.001 
0.121 
0.132 
0.556 
0.064 
0.085 
0.036 
0.309 
0.090 
0.172 
0.885 
0.051 
1.155 
0.115 
0.086 
0.537 

Q1 

1:28.535 
1:28.104 
1:28.809 
1:28.822 
1:29.655 
1:28.253 
1:29.376 
1:29.225 
1:29.940 
1:28.880 
1:29.798 
1:29.940 
1:31.650 
1:29.750 
1:29.748 
1:30.646 
1:30.952 
1:33.040 
1:31.352 
1:32.721 
1:33.069 
1:34.033 

Q2 

1:27.522 
1:27.550 
1:27.681 
1:27.777 
1:27.886 
1:28.008 
1:28.444 
1:28.445 
1:28.566 
1:28.698 
1:29.254 
1:29.318 
1:29.403 
1:29.439 
1:29.898 
1:29.838 
1:30.010 
1:30.895 
1:30.946 
1:32.101 
1:32.216 
1:32.302 
1:32.839 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Gedruckt: 28.09.2019 15:27:29 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Falko Pfütze D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heike SCHÜSSLER D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Stefan Beck D/GER 
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IDM Hockenheim/D 
IDM Superbike 1000 

Q1 + Q2 

Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 


